Position Other Positions Held

Vice President Instruction

Evening Safety Coordinator

Administrative Technician

Administrative Secretary

Senior Clerical Assistant

Adjunct Instructor, Classroom  Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Mesa - Vice President,
Instruction

Mesa - Vice President,
Instruction

Mesa - Vice President,
Instruction

Mesa - Vice President,
Instruction

Mesa - Vice President,
Instruction

Mesa - Vice President,
Instruction

Total Wages

$159,384

$118,145

$53,208

$50,712

$47,250

$3,076

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,469
$22,215
$21,988
$21,535

$20,905

$254



