Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President Instruction		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Vice President, Instruction	\$159,384	\$25,469
Evening Safety Coordinator		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Vice President, Instruction	\$118,145	\$22,215
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Vice President, Instruction	\$53,208	\$21,988
Administrative Secretary		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Vice President, Instruction	\$50,712	\$21,535
Senior Clerical Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Vice President, Instruction	\$47,250	\$20,905
Adjunct Instructor, Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Vice President, Instruction	\$3,076	\$254